
Revenues and Benefits caseload figures – 30 November 2021

Number Housing Benefit current claims

Pensioner Age Working Age Total

Council Properties 4,143 4,244 8,387

 (Partial HB) 1240 1916 3156

 (Full HB) 2903 2328 5231

Housing Associations 1892 2359 4,251

 (Partial HB) 485 507 992

 (Full HB) 1407 1852 3259

Local Housing Allowance 478 1099 1,577

 (Partial HB) 384 770 1154

 (Full HB) 94 329 423

Other Private Tenancies 324 760 1,084

 (Partial HB) 100 56 156

 (Full HB) 224 704 928

Totals 6,837 8,462 15,299

Number Council Tax Support

Pensioner Age

Passported Benefits

Single Person

Couple

Family with one child

Family with two or more children

Totals

Breakdown of Working Age cases paid under Newcastle's Income Banded CTS Scheme

Passported Single Person Couple Household 

with One 

Child

Household 

with two or 

more 

children

90% Reduction awarded 5,730 4,724 447 2,458 2,716

85% Reduction awarded n/a 2,338 222 744 729

50% Reduction awarded n/a 1,012 355 790 1,345

25% Reduction awarded n/a 728 203 307 800

Totals 5,730 8,802 1,227 4,299 5,590

15,299

35,397

Number of cases with Council Tax Support

9,749

5,730

8,802

1,227

4,299

5,590

35,397




